PAUL

depuis 1889

MENUS
PAUL breakfast

1 espresso/coffee/tea - 1 glass of orange juice

1 croissant or 1 pain chocolat . basket of bread and

baguette . butter . ham . Emmental . jam

Brunch

1 espresso/coffee/tea . 1 glass of orange juice -

1 croissant or 1 pain chocolat . basket of bread
and baguette . butter . ham . Emmental . jam .

salad . 1 omelette . smoked salmon and avocado
with 1 bottle of PROSECCO 20 ¢l +9,90€

Soup
Soup of the day

Croques
Croque Monsieur
Croque smoked salmon

Quiches & pizza’s

Quiche Lorraine

Quiche with vegetables

BREAKFAST Quiche with vegetables & goat cheese
Omelette with Emmental 11,70 € Quiche with salmon & broccoli
Omelette with crispy bacon 12,70 € Pizza Royale
Omelette with smoked salmon 13,70 € Pizza Provengale
Granola 6,10 € Our dishes are served with a salad
and/or bread.
Extras Pancakes (5 pcs.)
Bread + butter 3,00 € Red fruits 12,20 €
Crispy bacon 3,50 € Chocolate 12,20 €
Smoked salmon 5,50 € Maple syrop & butter 11,20 €
Camembert 3,50 €
Italian ham 3,50  Brussels waffles
Red fruits 8,10 €
Beverages PAUL Whipped cream 7,10 €
Fresh orange juice 20cl/40cl 4,00 €/ 5,80 €
Macaron Frappé 7,70 €
Café Frappé 6,20 €

LUNCH
Salads
5,00 € Tomato mozzarella

9,80 €
10,80 €

8,70 €
9,70 €
9,70 €
9,70 €
9,20 €
9,20 €

Smoked salmon
Caesar chicken
Goat cheese & apple
Falafel

Alcoholic beverages
Maes

Mort Subite Xtreme
Grimbergen Blonde
Cavaillan white / red/ rosé
Prosecco bottle 20 cl

13,90 €
15,90 €
13,90 €
13,90 €
13,90 €

3,50 €
4,40 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
9,90 €




